
State Senator Party Chief of Staff Email Phone

AK Sen. Dan Sullivan R Larry Burton larry_burton@sullivan.senate.gov
202-224-30
04

AK
Sen. Lisa 
Murkowski R

Michael 
Pawlowski

michael_pawlowski@murkowski.senate.
gov

202-224-66
65

AL
Sen. Richard 
Shelby R Dayne Cutrell dayne_cutrell@shelby.senate.gov

202-224-57
44

AL Sen. Doug Jones D Dana Gresham dana_gresham@jones.senate.gov
202-224-41
24

AR Sen. Tom Cotton R Doug Coutts doug_coutts@cotton.senate.gov
202-224-23
53

AR
Sen. John 
Boozman R

Toni-Marie 
Higgins

toni-
marie_higgins@boozman.senate.gov

202-224-48
43

AZ
Sen. Kyrsten 
Sinema D Meg Joseph meg_joseph@sinema.senate.gov

202-224-45
21

AZ
Sen. Martha 
McSally R Justin Roth justin_roth@mcsally.senate.gov

202-224-22
35

CA
Sen. Dianne 
Feinstein D David Grannis david_grannis@feinstein.senate.gov

202-224-38
41

CA
Sen. Kamala 
Harris D Kristine Lucius kristine_lucius@harris.senate.gov

202-224-35
53

CO
Sen. Michael 
Bennet D

Jonathan 
Davidson jonathan_davidson@bennet.senate.gov

202-224-58
52

CO
Sen. Cory 
Gardner R Curtis Swager curtis_swager@gardner.senate.gov

202-224-59
41

CT
Sen. Chris 
Murphy D Allison Herwitt allison_herwitt@murphy.senate.gov

202-224-40
41

CT
Sen. Richard 
Blumenthal D Joel Kelsey joel_kelsey@blumenthal.senate.gov

202-224-28
23

DE Sen. Tom Carper D Emily Spain emily_spain@carper.senate.gov
202-224-24
41

DE Sen. Chris Coons D Jon Stahler jonathan_stahler@coons.senate.gov
202-224-50
42

FL Sen. Marco Rubio R Mike Needham mike_needham@rubio.senate.gov
202-224-30
41

FL Sen. Rick Scott R
Jackie Schutz 
Zeckman jackie_zeckman@rickscott.senate.gov

202-224-52
74

GA Sen. Kelly Loeffler R Joan Carr jaon_carr@loeffler.senate.gov
202-224-36
43

GA
Sen. David 
Perdue R

Megan 
Whittemore megan_whittemore@perdue.senate.gov

202-224-35
21

HI Sen. Brian Schatz D Eric Einhorn eric_einhorn@schatz.senate.gov
202-224-39
34

HI Sen. Mazie Hirono D Alan Yamamoto alan_yamamoto@hirono.senate.gov
808-522-89
70



IA
Sen. Chuck 
Grassley R

Aaron 
Cummings aaron_cummings@grassley.senate.gov

202-224-37
44

IA Sen. Joni Ernst R Lisa Goeas lisa_goeas@ernst.senate.gov
202-224-32
54

ID Sen. Mike Crapo R John Hoehne john_hoehne@crapo.senate.gov
208-334-17
76

ID Sen. James Risch R John Insinger john_insinger@risch.senate.gov
202-224-27
52

ID Sen. Mike Crapo R Susan Wheeler susan_wheeler@crapo.senate.gov
202-224-61
42

IL
Sen. Tammy 
Duckworth D Kaitlin Fahey kaitlin_fahey@duckworth.senate.gov

202-224-28
54

IN Sen. Todd Young R John Connell john_connell@young.senate.gov
202-224-56
23

IN Sen. Mike Braun R Josh Kelley joshua_kelley@braun.senate.gov
202-224-48
14

KS Sen. Jerry Moran R Brennen Britton brennen_britton@moran.senate.gov
202-224-65
21

KS Sen. Pat Roberts R Jackie Cottrell jackie_cottrell@roberts.senate.gov
202-224-47
74

KY Sen. Rand Paul R
William 
Henderson william_henderson@paul.senate.gov

202-224-43
43

KY
Sen. Mitch 
McConnell R Phil Maxson phil_maxson@mcconnell.senate.gov

202-224-25
41

LA Sen. Bill Cassidy R James Quinn james_quinn@cassidy.senate.gov
202-224-58
24

LA
Sen. John 
Kennedy R David Stokes david_stokes@kennedy.senate.gov

202-224-46
23

MA
Sen. Elizabeth 
Warren D Anne Reid anne_reid@warren.senate.gov

202-224-45
43

MD Sen. Ben Cardin D Chris Lynch chris_lynch@cardin.senate.gov
202-224-45
24

MD
Sen. Chris Van 
Hollen D Karen Robb karen_robb@vanhollen.senate.gov

202-224-46
54

ME Sen. Angus King I
Kathleen 
Connery Dawe

kathleen_connery_dawe@king.senate.go
v

202-224-53
44

ME
Sen. Susan 
Collins R Olivia Kurtz olivia_kurtz@collins.senate.gov

202-224-25
23

MI Sen. Gary Peters D Eric Feldman eric_feldman@peters.senate.gov
202-224-62
21

MI
Sen. Debbie 
Stabenow D Matt VanKuiken matt_vankuiken@stabenow.senate.gov

202-224-48
22

MN Sen. Tina Smith D Jeff Lomonaco jeff_lomonaco@smith.senate.gov
202-224-56
41



MN
Sen. Amy 
Klobuchar D Lizzy Peluso elizabeth_peluso@rules.senate.gov

202-224-32
44

MO Sen. Josh Hawley R Kyle Plotkin kyle_plotkin@hawley.senate.gov
202-224-61
54

MS
Sen. Roger 
Wicker R Michelle Barlow michelle_barlow@wicker.senate.gov

202-224-62
53

MS
Sen. Cindy Hyde-
Smith R Doug Davis doug_davis@hydesmith.senate.gov

202-224-50
54

MT Sen. Jon Tester D Dylan Laslovich dylan_laslovich@tester.senate.gov
202-224-26
44

MT
Sen. Steve 
Daines R Jason Thielman jason_thielman@daines.senate.gov

202-224-26
51

NC Sen. Richard Burr R
Natasha 
Hickman natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov

202-224-31
54

NC Sen. Thom Tillis R Ted Lehman ted_lehman@tillis.senate.gov
202-224-63
42

ND
Sen. John 
Hoeven R Cassie Bladow cassie_bladow@hoeven.senate.gov

202-224-25
51

ND
Sen. Kevin 
Cramer R Mark Gruman mark_gruman@cramer.senate.gov

202-224-20
43

NE Sen. Deb Fischer R Joe Hack joe_hack@fischer.senate.gov
202-224-65
51

NE Sen. Ben Sasse R Ray Sass raymond_sass@sasse.senate.gov
202-224-42
24

NH
Sen. Maggie 
Hassan D Marc Goldberg marc_goldberg@hassan.senate.gov

202-224-33
24

NH
Sen. Jeanne 
Shaheen D

Chad 
Kreikemeier chad_kreikemeier@shaheen.senate.gov

202-224-28
41

NJ Sen. Cory Booker D Matt Klapper matt_klapper@booker.senate.gov
202-224-32
24

NJ
Sen. Bob 
Menendez D Fred Turner fred_turner@menendez.senate.gov

202-224-47
44

NM
Sen. Martin 
Heinrich D Rebecca Avitia rebecca_avitia@heinrich.senate.gov

202-224-55
21

NM Sen. Tom Udall D
Bianca Ortiz-
Wertheim

bianca_ortizwertheim@tomudall.senate.g
ov

202-224-66
21

NV
Sen. Catherine 
Cortez Masto D Rey Benitez

reynaldo_benitez@cortezmasto.senate.g
ov

202-224-35
42

NV Sen. Jacky Rosen D Dara Cohen dara_cohen@rosen.senate.gov
202-224-62
44

NY
Sen. Kirsten 
Gillibrand D Jess Fassler jess_fassler@gillibrand.senate.gov

202-224-44
51

OH
Sen. Sherrod 
Brown D Sarah Benzing sarah_benzing@brown.senate.gov

202-224-23
15



OH Sen. Rob Portman R Kevin Smith kevin_smith@portman.senate.gov
202-224-33
53

OK
Sen. James 
Lankford R Michelle Altman michelle_altman@lankford.senate.gov

202-224-57
54

OK Sen. Jim Inhofe R Luke Holland luke_holland@inhofe.senate.gov
202-224-47
21

OR Sen. Ron Wyden D Jeff Michels jeff_michels@wyden.senate.gov
202-224-52
44

OR
Sen. Jeffrey 
Merkley D Mike Zamore michael_zamore@merkley.senate.gov

202-224-37
53

PA Sen. Pat Toomey R Dan Brandt daniel_brandt@toomey.senate.gov
202-224-42
54

PA Sen. Bob Casey D Kristen Gentile kris_gentile@casey.senate.gov
202-224-63
24

RI Sen. Jack Reed D Neil Campbell neil_campbell@reed.senate.gov
202-224-46
42

RI
Sen. Sheldon 
Whitehouse D Sam Goodstein sam_goodstein@whitehouse.senate.gov

202-224-29
21

SC Sen. Tim Scott R
Jennifer 
DeCasper jennifer_decasper@scott.senate.gov

202-224-61
21

SC
Sen. Lindsey 
Graham R Richard Perry richard_perry@lgraham.senate.gov

202-224-59
72

SD Sen. Mike Rounds R Mark Johnston mark_johnston@rounds.senate.gov
202-224-58
42

SD Sen. John Thune R Ryan Nelson ryan_nelson@thune.senate.gov
202-224-23
21

SD Sen. Mike Rounds R Rob Skjonsberg rob_skjonsberg@rounds.senate.gov
605-224-14
50

TN
Sen. Lamar 
Alexander R David Cleary david_cleary@help.senate.gov

202-224-49
44

TN
Sen. Marsha 
Blackburn R Charles Flint charles_flint@blackburn.senate.gov

202-224-33
44

TX Sen. Ted Cruz R Steve Chartan steve_chartan@cruz.senate.gov
202-224-59
22

TX Sen. John Cornyn R Beth Jafari beth_jafari@cornyn.senate.gov
202-224-29
34

UT Sen. Mike Lee R Allyson Bell allyson_bell@lee.senate.gov
202-224-54
44

UT Sen. Mitt Romney R Matt Waldrip matt_waldrip@romney.senate.gov
202-224-52
51

VA Sen. Mark Warner D Mike Harney mike_harney@warner.senate.gov
202-224-20
23

VA Sen. Tim Kaine D Mike Henry mjh@kaine.senate.gov
202-224-40
24



VT
Sen. Bernie 
Sanders I Caryn Compton caryn_compton@sanders.senate.gov

202-224-51
41

VT
Sen. Patrick 
Leahy D J.P. Dowd john_dowd@leahy.senate.gov

202-224-42
42

WA
Sen. Maria 
Cantwell D Jami Burgess jami_burgess@cantwell.senate.gov

202-224-34
41

WA Sen. Patty Murray D Mindi Linquist mindi_linquist@murray.senate.gov
202-224-26
21

WI
Sen. Ron 
Johnson R Tony Blando tony_blando@ronjohnson.senate.gov

202-224-53
23

WI
Sen. Tammy 
Baldwin D Ken Reidy ken_reidy@baldwin.senate.gov

202-224-56
53

WV
Sen. Shelley 
Capito R Joel Brubaker joel_brubaker@capito.senate.gov

202-224-64
72

WV Sen. Joe Manchin D Lance West lance_west@manchin.senate.gov
202-224-39
54

WY Sen. Mike Enzi R Coy Knobel coy_knobel@enzi.senate.gov
202-224-34
24


